1
M
o
u
ld
e
d
 C
a
se
 C
ir
c
u
it
 B
re
a
k
e
rs
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers40
Dimension: H W D Weight Kgs.
3Pole
165
105
87
1.5
4Pole 140 2.0
Frame Size J (100-250) Amperes
Product  description:
Marking
Complying to IEC 60947-2,
Maximum continuous Ampere rating at 400C Voltage 240/415V,
Frequency 50/60Hz
Ue Maximum                              415V
Icu                                        25/36/50 kA
Ics                                        25/36/50 kA
Ui                                              800V
Uimp                                          8kV
JI    3  250   D     TM
Model Pole Amps 40oC
F: Fixed Thermal, Fixed Magnetic,
TM : Adj Thermal & Magnetic
JI-Frame MCCB 25 kA AT 415V (Fixed Thermal & Magnetic) 40oC
25
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
100A  JI3100DF  W611255  JI4100DF  W611260
125A  JI3125DF  W611256  JI4125DF  W611261
160A  JI3160DF  W611257  JI4160DF  W611262
200A  JI3200DF  W611258  JI4200DF  W611263
250A  JI3250DF  W611259  JI4250DF  W611264
JI-Frame MCCB 25 kA AT 415V (Adjustable Thermal & Magnetic) 40oC
25
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
100A  JI3100DTM  W611265  JI4100DTM  W611270
125A  JI3125DTM  W611266  JI4125DTM  W611271
160A  JI3160DTM  W611267  JI4160DTM  W611272
200A  JI3200DTM  W611268  JI4200DTM  W611273
250A  JI3250DTM  W611269  JI4250DTM  W611274
JS-Frame MCCB 36 kA AT 415V (Fixed Thermal & Magnetic) 40oC
36
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
100A  JS3100DF  W611275  JS4100DF  W611280
125A  JS3125DF  W611276  JS4125DF  W611281
160A  JS3160DF  W611277  JS4160DF  W611282
200A  JS3200DF  W611278  JS4200DF  W611283
250A  JS3250DF  W611279  JS4250DF  W611284
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
1
M
o
u
ld
e
d
 C
a
se
 C
ir
c
u
it
 B
re
a
k
e
rs
41
JS-Frame MCCB 36 kA AT 415V (Adjustable Thermal & Magnetic) 40oC
36
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
100A  JS3100DTM  W611285  JS4100DTM  W611290
125A  JS3125DTM  W611286  JS4125DTM  W611291
160A  JS3160DTM  W611287  JS4160DTM  W611292
200A  JS3200DTM  W611288  JS4200DTM  W611293
250A  JS3250DTM  W611289  JS4250DTM  W611294
Frame Size J (100-250) Amperes
JH-Frame MCCB 50 kA AT 415V (Adjustable Thermal & Magnetic) 40oC
50
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
100A  JH3100DTM  W611305  JH4100DTM  W611310
125A  JH3125DTM  W611306  JH4125DTM  W611311
160A  JH3160DTM  W611307  JH4160DTM  W611312
200A  JH3200DTM  W611308  JH4200DTM  W611313
250A  JH3250DTM  W611309  JH4250DTM  W611314
JH-Frame MCCB 50 kA AT 415V (Fixed Thermal & Magnetic) 40oC
50
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
100A  JH3100DF  W611295  JH4100DF  W611300
125A  JH3125DF  W611296  JH4125DF  W611301
160A  JH3160DF  W611297  JH4160DF  W611302
200A  JH3200DF  W611298  JH4200DF  W611303
250A  JH3250DF  W611299  JH4250DF  W611304
JIY-Frame MCCB (Non-Automatic) 40oC
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
100A  JIY3100D  W611315  JIY4100D  W611320
125A  JIY3125D  W611316  JIY4125D  W611321
160A  JIY3160D  W611317  JIY4160D  W611322
200A  JIY3200D  W611318  JIY4200D  W611323
250A  JIY3250D  W611319  JIY4250D  W611324
1
M
o
u
ld
e
d
 C
a
se
 C
ir
c
u
it
 B
re
a
k
e
rs
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers42
Frame Size J (100-250) Amperes
Drawing
105 mm
16
5
 m
m
12
6
 m
m
35 mm
140 mm
35 mm
3 Pole 4 Pole
16
5
 m
m
12
6
 m
m
96 mm
77 mm
4 Pole3 Pole
87 mm